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2615/2023Appeal No.

Dale of order 
proceedings

Order or older proceedings with signature of judgeS.Do,

3i.

riiriiTSxn '1 • 'i'hc appeal of Mr. Asad Ullah rcsubmillcd today 

by Mr. Waqar Ali Shah Advocate. It is fixed for preliminary 

hearing bclore Single Bench at Peshawar oh _

Peshi is eivnen !(> ihe eininst'l for the appellant.
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The nppeai of Mr. A.sad IJiiah received today i.e on 14.12.2023 is incomplete, on the 

foiiowing scor(; which is returned to the counsel for the appellant for completion and 

resubmission within IS days. ■ ,

1- Appeal has not been flugged/marked with annexures marks:
Copies of charge sheet, statement- of allegations show cause notice, enquiry report2
and ^epl-ies thereto are not attached with the appeal.be placed on it. .

.3- 'Departmental appeal is unsigned. . ..
. 4- Page Nos. 6 & S of the appeal are illegible be replaced by iegible/better one.
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REGISTRAR 
SERVICE TRIBUNAL 

KHY8ER PAKHTUNKHWA 
PESHAWAR.
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iVir. Waqas Aif Shah Adv.
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I BEFORE THE HONORABLE PROVINCIAL SERVICE 

TRIBUNAL KPK PESHAWAR
Service Appeal No: TS)!^ t ?.n?'R■;

‘xr*

;)
■ 1

Asad Ullah (Appellant)
j'"' .•

li

: 4;'
■;

VERSUS
'I.

Secretary (E&SE) & others [Respondents)•f;
■f:

IndexJ ;
•li

...

S.no Description of decomeiits Annexure Pages

ii. 1 Service Appeal
2 Copy ofCNlC "A" f1^

1^

3 Copy of appointment Order 

and charge report^
“B” & "C”.
/' C'l)

4- fo}.t

W'-ii
'ii 4 Copy of detailed reply 

dated 16- 02-2023
fvi

/>

i;f’' ;■

5 Copy of departrhental 

appeal
"E and E- / ^

1".I,
•s ;

: 3; ; r1 6 rCopy of the app ication as "F”. I

rV; 7 Application for Condonation 

of Delay
p /

8 Wakalat Nama /f

i»•. I
I •I WaqasAliShah 

Advocate High Court:7A'

v:
r'^n TiT^. /looo A A A ^ J'
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BEFORE THE HONORABLE PROVINCIAL SERVICE 

TRIBUNAL KPK PESHAWAR 5

Service Appeal No; 2023
'•I

i

■ -■! Asad Ullah S/0 Inayat UR Rahma:n 

Ex-Drawing Master ( 1
Post at GMS Sarpah No. 2 Central Kurram District Kurram.

[Appellant]

f

1

VERSUS

1. Secretary [E&SE] Education Department Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar.
2. The Director [E&SE] Education Department Khyber

! Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar. 1
3. The District Education Officer District Kurram

f.
f- V

;

[Respondents]
^:v I

f
|j« Appeal Under Slection 04 of the Khyber 

.Pakhtunkhwa Service Act, 1974 against the 

impugned order dated 11- 04-2023 whereby the 

appointment order of the appellant has been 

cancelled by the respondent and against no action 

has been taken on the departmental appeal of the 

appellant within statutory period of ninety days.
i«

j "V
■i

Respectfully Sheweth:
i

l. That the appellant is law abiding citizen' of Pakistan 

and having gopd reputation i i the society.
(Copy of CNIC is attached as annexure "A"]'

f
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2. That the appellant was appointed as Drawing Master 

[DM] BPs-15 at GMS Sarpakh No. 2 vide order dated, 

16-11-2022. And also taken the charge of DM post 

the same date.
(Copy of appointment Order and charge report
are attached as Annexiire "B" & "C”). I

(

3. That the appellani; was proceeded by respondent No. 
3 was willful abser ce for a period of 15 days only from 

the duty and accoi'dingly show cause notice No. 307- 

12 dated, 23-01-2023, and show cause notice No.547- 

52 dated 08-02-2023 were served upon him to furnish
reply- ^ t'a^y ^e.-yr?iVee^ /'y Pin-nepiC/ye,

E

"-i

on

■:

!l

I
'5i;

r;
i -il. . .1

4. That the appellant submitted his detailed reply to the 

show cause notice dated 08-02-2023 by denying/ 

refuting the allegation willful absence from duty with 

sound reasoning by statir g tf at:
"That as per th^ record jof local police station the 

. yj appellant fam ly had gone through a mental trauma 

® ■ and very heart wrenching time. The local of central
I 8

kurram had the business with the family ofappellant’s 

family and their Co-partner sustained substantial 

financial losses. Resulting in the total cessation of the 

business. The Co-partner demanded their money/ 

shares with immediate effect and for the said dispute, 

a grand Jirga convened with local elders, however, the 

outcome thereof proved futile so in a result the 

opposite party open fired on the family of appellant 

near Arawali and one of the family member of 

appellant lost his lost his life. So in such alarming 

situation it is no possible for appellant to perform their 

dutV in the nroner wav if al^n hi<; famibVic nnt nllnwr i-Kq

1
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appellant to put another |life in todanger again and 

besides the appellant got severe injuries on his body 

such leg fractures etc.
(Copy, of detailed feply dated 16-02-2023 is 

attached as Annexure 'i'lj)”). i i

!•
►

■'0i
§

:
■ -•‘i ' ;■

-'A
5. That the appellant preferred his departmental appeal 

dated 05-05-2023 against the impugned order dated 

11-04-2023 and on the above said department appeal 

the respondent No. 2 issued a directive and asking a 

detailed report/ comments within a week. But, as of 

now, no results have been provided/ forth coming. 

(Copy of departmental appeal is attached as 

annexure''E and E-1").

<1
:;1

i;
'a

6. That on dated 09-10^2023 the appellant to the 

respondent No. 2 for the restoration of Job, but the 

result of that is still in vain. (Copy of the application 

as attached as annexure "F").

i-'f

. f

t

7. That appellant being aggrieved from, the impugned 

order referred above, prefers the instant service 

appeal on the following amongst oth;er grounds for
his reinstatements in service and for sitting inside the\ ;

impugned order dated 11-04-2023 on the following 

grounds inter alia:

I.

^ r !I,

->1

,L

Grounds of appeal:
i1

i; A. That the impugned order of the respondent No. 3 is 

, against the law, facts and available material on 

■ record, hence no tenable in the eyes of law and also

■’I

;■

! s
i

li _ r___ _i _ n yi r ■_ • _ 1 _ ■ _j.i
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B.That. no regular inquiry was conducted by the 

respondents to substantiate the so-called allegation 

viz-a-viz the willful absence of the appellant for a 

period of 15 days which is a mandatory requirement 

of law before imposition of major penalty upon him.

r

I
1

C. That the appellant denied the charge of willful 

absence by submitting his detailed reply dated 16- 

02-2023 viz-a-vi2 the allegation contained the show 

cause notice cated 08/02/2023 by annexing the 

relevant documents/ evidence thereon which 

sufficiently vindicated/ period correct the stance 

advanced by the appellant but the same was not 

accepted by the respondents No. 2 & 3, therefore 

one could not say that the appellant got himself 

absent willful from the place of duty.

I.'

■1

,

II

’ .'1

,1 i
■I.

D.That since regular inquiry was dispensed with, 

therefore, no proper opportunity of proper defence 

I was provided to the appellant to furnish 

justification with reasoning, hence his defence was 

materially prejudice, therefore the competent 

authority as|well as the appellate re^ached to an 

erroneous conclusion vizfa-viz the charge of willful 

absence from duty qnd that too for a period of 15 

days. '

!•
iw

d i■i i:

1/0 ■\1
[f'

v

E. That the impugned order is also violative of theSr24- 

A of general Clauses Act as the authorities failed to 

pass a speaking order with reason.

F. That no opportunity of personal hearing 

afforded to the appellant which as a flagrant

i !

t:was i
i^1.:• ••

i
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violation of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Government 

Servant [E&SE] Rules, 2011, hence the appellantwas
condemned unheard.That no statement of

.1

allegation or charge sheet was served upon the 

appellant before proving him guilty of the charge 

which factum is violative of the established 

principles of natural justice. It is pertinent to 

mentioned that the so-called proceedings were 

carried out at the back of appellant, which is 

violative of mandatory provisions of Article-10-A of 

the Constitutioni of Pakistan.

r/4 ,1

i

• liiV ;

1 I

M I

G. That the additional grounds will be raised at the bar 

' with kind permission of this Honorable Tribunal.
'1';’

'I'l
.-j

j

- j

’.'.4

It is therefore most humbly prayed, that on 

the acceptance of this service appeal, the 

impugned order dated 11-04-2023 may kindly be 

set aside by restoring/ reinstate the appellant, 

hence the instead Service appeal.
Any other relief to whom the appellant is 

found entitled during course of hearing may also
j. .

il.
a

i

i •
iv-'k]:

i
Mi!

Appellarit
j

Asadullah
I

■i

f'?i IV
!

Through

Waqas Ali Shdh 

Advocate High Court
?

a?
Dated: \2>/12/2Q23 !

■;
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Asad Ullah ''
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VS

Secretary (E&SE) & others V

affidtvtte ;i
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Dated: 13-12-2023■;
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BEFORE THE HONOIMBiJe PROVINCIAL SERVICE 

TRIBUNAL KPK PESHAWARs 'v-

Service Appeal No: 2023r,

ir;
1

feT Asc d Ull^h S/0 Inayat UR Rahrrtan R/0 Alezai Manduri 

Bangash tehsil Lower Kurram Distt Kuram.
•7] ’-'rl'
r.'V-d

mifi
la [Appellant)ifftt :yl ‘I

1 a:-

.!-
■:r:

|t
it
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IS
sK

wtitd

VERSUS /
j

. II •

i

1. Secretary (E&SE) Education Department Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar and others. -
11

:■

3

Certificatp.:%
'SSI

It is certified that as per information furnished by my clients 

such like Service appeal has earlier been moved before this 

august Court, nor is pending in any other court of similar 

jurisdiction.

no
*>;■i

]

Si

Advocate
V'i
•j'vii

n ■ • .1

Lists nfUnnk.^^
■ 1. Constitution of Islamic Republiclof Pakistan 

2. Any other law Book according to heed.

4“
’p
i'v
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ii.

■

J - il. AdvocateUL. ■ M
j: ill
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BEFORE THE HONORABLE PROVINCIAL SERVICE 

TRIBUNAL KPK PESHAWAR
I-)”

■i

Service Appeal No:\f-/-

li 2023
>,iii t

i ;m Asad Ullah S/0 Inayat UR 

Ex Drawing Master 

Post at GMS Sarpah No. 2

Rahmanf43 : . J

Central Kurram District Kurram.
(Appellant)i-

i1I#
f:;'.

/ERSUSil.k',iy

-A:

>K 1. Secretary (E&SE) Education Department Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar and others.

!
!

1
I

Certificat.p.:(

It is certi] ied that as per infoi'mation furnished by my clients 
no such like Service appeal has Earlier been tnoved before this
august Court nor is pending in any other count pf similar 
jurisdiction. ! /? Iff\ ^

\
r

li
;■

dvocate?.

V'.. I

Lists of Books:
1. Constitution of Islamic Republic of Pakistan
2. Any other law Book according to need.

1 ■.
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i-f
V.

Sr
1
1 ■ ir-i

AdvocatefS
B
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MASTER GMS SAPAKH NO 2^::-

1
fM
3-^ • CHARGE REPORT

I Mr- Ullah S/Q Inavat rchmart have taken the charge of DM Post it GMS Sarpakh No

noon vide District
&1

2 Central Kurram District Kurram With effect from VAVpiZJota 

Education Officer District Kurram,

r
-i4 il.ffi

'‘a

,&■

Dated: 16»11>2022.
'M

m \
i; \

\
V,\ ■!

\l."-!

I Ullah DM
M^arpakh No 2a '

1

4^?T m:-a
mM Piaster 

GMS'feMakh Ho 2
m
I I •

HEftbif^ASTER
GMS Sat»)..-n Mo'2 

DisUict Kurram

Copy forwarded to:
I

1: DM0 (EfdA) Kurram.
2: District Education Officer Kurram 
3: Dy: DEO Lower & Centra! Kurram Sadda, 
4: SDEO Lower Kurram 
5: ASDEO Lower Kurram 
6: Officer Record.
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Better Copy

OFFICE 0 F THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (MALE)

KURRAM SADDA i
Email Address: dvdc0lcsadda@sm3il.com

Phone No. 0926-520674

FileiNo; 1096-1102 Dated: 11/4/^23

NOTtFICATtON

You IV'r. Asad Ullah Lab Assistant, GHS Baza Central Kurram / DM GMS 
Sarpakh No. 2 proceeded against under Khyber PakhtunkhWa Government Servants 
(Jficiency & Discipline) Rules 2011. As per report of Headmaster GHS Baza, you were 
abse^nt sinpe October, 2021 till appoint as; DM at GMS Sarpakti No. 2

^ found absent from duty w.e.f 01/12/2022 till

307-12

ii

3. And whereas, you have been served with show cause hotice-l vide this office No. 
dated 23/01/2022. But you did not submit your reply to the undersigned

have beenj served with show cause noticed No-11 vide this office No.
547-52 dated 08/02/2023. But no reply received.

5. And :whereas, you have been served witli show cause notice-ill vide this office No 
603 dated 28.02.2023. But you didn't submit reply within the stipulated period

SM ''ide this office letter No.

“LiS ""
And^ereas, you did not desire to be ht ard in person as no rdply received to this office

And whereas the competent authority (District Education Officer Kurram) after having 
considered the charges and evidences Available on record non-response to the show

9. NOW THEREFORE I, Mr. Farced Ullah Mehsood District Education Officer (M) Kurram 
being Competent Authority in exercise of the power conferred under sub Rules 4b (III)
and9 of Govt, of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Establishment & Adminikration Department Rules
2011 imposed upon you the major penalty of'"REMOVAL FROM SERVICE" with 
immediate effect.

598-

-ii,

7.

8.

aridullah Mehsobd
i'|f

Edi^cation Officer (M) 

(urramSaddal

District

;

Copy to the:

1. Director Elementary & Secondary Education Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar
2. Deputy Commissioner District Kurram.
3. District Monitoring Office Kurram. .
4. District Account Officer, Kurram.
5. DDEO Male Lower & Central Kurram.
6. Official Concerned.
7. Office record.

• !
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To,r
1 V.

THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER/ALL CONCERN
BODIES OF DISTRICT KURRAM PARACHINAR

Subject: Response of Official Show Cause Issued By District Education
Officer, Kurram

I
f

Respected Sir,
Worthy District education officer, I Mr. Asad uUah has been issued with show cause 
noticed on 08 fab 2023 through official persons/ media plat form,and Sc y very sorry for 
being late in the response because of getting the notice very late.. I am ver)| much 
obhged that the honest education offizer has remind me my negligees, why this all 
happened are explained as xmder.
Respected sir as per record in local police station, our family had gone through a very 
dramaitic and very heart wrenching time. The local of centi-al Kurram had a business 
with our family members and that business went into loss wholly soH, the counter party 
demanded their assist with an immediate effect and we were not even responsible for

it
:1 -iii..
‘A

i
h

the loss, so local grand Jirga took place for sometimes, but issue remained tmdissolved 
so as a result they open fured on our family near Arawali and one of our family member 
lost his life. Now in such alarming situation it is even not possible for me to put another 
life into danger again, that's why our family is not able to allow any of our family 
member to go over there, but 1 admit that as a government servant I must put forward 
my duties ^though if my department give proper protecljion and safety. Sir it is also 
very painful moment to recall my accident, where I got my 2*^^ chance to live, in the bike 
accident I had very serious injury on my body and leg fracture, all record and medical 
treatment of concern doctor is attached.

I

/i
■A

Sir as a member of this society and being scholar with two research publication I can
is my negligence , but puttm'g myself in danger is also risky 

a matter of fact that we have ^sused this Issue bn higher stages as well and as a 
:eepmg oistance is suggeUed.^Sir now it is agaia very much important that oiu 

enemy is still very close to our i tation and it is very painful for me to ^o over there, so 
the overall situation for us is qui te alarming.
Now I would request the all concern and authorities to stand by me and helpi me in 
such a painful'time to allow me on any possible safe station in our locality which is a 
humble request and my constitutional right of self-defense, if the permission is granted 
at Began High school, shall be very much thankful to aU the concern authorities.

a) Worthy DEO district Kurram, I Mr. Asad Ullah was working as a lab assistant and 
then I was appointed as DM BPS-15 on 16/11/2023 and with aU records we the 4 
candidates came to ^ow about our appointment order on 26/11/2023.
b) With aU sorry and my apologies I accept that I have halted moral values and my 
duties all during these 15 days of absenting without any official approval which I accept 
as my negligence and irresponsible way.
c) Sir 1 Mr. Asad Ullah is working as Student Brand Ambassador at embassy of United 
State of America in Peshawar Pakistan for Education, where I had my 5 working days 
of workshops, so it was very much important for my coming future and for my coimtry.
d) As per record, 1 had my tests at various departments which includes KPPSC, PAEC 
and ETEA which were im-avoidable for at any cost.
Respected district education officer district Kmram, as a member of this society and 
well educated person I understand, what 1 did is totally unacceptable but with new 
hope and determination I will do my level best not to repeat such a neghgence again, 
and looking forward for your kind affection if permission at any nearby station is given.

•: ■

I
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You're sincerely,
Mr. Asad Khan Bangash 
M.Phil. scholar chemistry 
Mob No.03009793394 
Email Assad.offical@gmailcom 
Date: 16/02/2023
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U'*c*<ior Elementary and Sectmdary Education Cor 
Nfwiy Merged District Of Khybcr Fakhioonkhwa

ii^bier^u^!lo restore my service•Subject
Rc«pfcCtrd

i» b li> mcnto ihai i Mr a-^j uXUh MJ^a. ScJi-^bf iui. tcmiirwttd tiV tHr dmiMi 
^iucAtK}t% <i<iKrt Sir, Claiv VVa/ir malt- kymmI4*y'4a|y> vu oIIk-uU fviislifaltuo 
from education <jfrire,

Wonhy ihrr-ctof, it i<> wv esai I Vf« min:f3 s ^>w am^. tn' comptmt 
mthonly for Jur Ui acOaent ami family ftmUiy. m Ihb * cwnUctcd
the offtcjal and eitjilairaxj mv poniHon, in permaru! I>*iann|^ mvtl in 0**2 wriliim ItJftn a> v»eil 
(CAipy af espbnation aitachshl ftir kind in iJw ntfice ol depvitv disinO
educatinrs offar Mr, Ma«n Gul. towt-r Kwiram ^dda. In lUe p*ftsonal ticann^ iht' D> 
DEO ackno wloige my and icetipu^i my Written explanation.

Sir I wasi vjstled the wme office and laim! 
you arc (t.3uecl ihc :^mc,2-)>ov.’ cauj>t! ajj^in, and aK-’itV I vi&ned tHe aifixe in penctn on 
With jhe iInU fvuggt^Hon of tiy DEO, that post yoor explajiation agitin on ihe othfta 
adtlm:* of the office and I did il

Ary

/\nn<
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to know from Uw ama-nt oflicer that

Respev-u-d sir, 1 Mr. A^d UUah as^ufe-d the com|Ktimt aulhority that \ accepl my 
rvegligc'nce and 1 would make >'tfre that the ^ame mistake will nirt be n-fwat^id again at 
any level bul anyhow the cornpelem authority k-rminaled my services cm the following 

points keeping in mind.
were teiut’d a show cause nnticeda) According 15) office noto. Mr. A^lllkdt, you

but vou liid nut replk-d wi to the given time, faul m realily 1 toetxpUmed my 
ixeition in person and as well in writlcn sWeraent. explanation is aiuched here. 
Accofdrng loofficcnotia-, Mr. Asad ullab yovi were issued notice but I witness

0 ^mSg nato AsaJ « you ».» toJ

pubijcation in riewftpdpr-

ffiv femilFtncmtel will ncm euCTbe ver)-
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To
■. -i

The Director Elernentary and Secondary Education for: -3
’‘i

Tiewly Merged District Of ilGryber Pakhtoonkhwa
■ , . •! .

5'\ Subject:
Respected

It is to mention that I Mr. Asac, ullah M.Phil. Scholar has been terrhinated by the disLxict 
education officer Mr. Fareed Ullah Wazir male kurram 2 days ago j via official 
notification from education office.

Worthy director, it to say that I was issued a show cause notice by the competent 
authority for the absentees due to accident aird, family enmity, in this regard I contacted 
the official and explained my position in personal hearing and in the written form as 
well (Copy of explanation is attached for kind information) in the office of deputy 
district education officer Mr. Maeen Gul, lowJr Kurram sadda. Iri the personal hearing 

the Dy. DEO acknowledge my presence and accepted my written explanation.
I ,

Sir I was visited the same office again and came to know from the concern officer that 
you are issued the same show cause again, and again 1 visited the office in person and 
with the kind suggestion of dy DEO, that post your explanation again on the official 
address of the office and I did it.

Respected sir, I Mr. Asad Ullah assured the competent authority that I accept my 
negligence and I would make sure that the same rnistake will not be repeated again at 
any Ifevel but anyhow the competent authority terminated my services on the following 
points keeping in mind,

I. a) According to office notice, Mr. Asad Ullah, you were issued a show cause 
A noticed but you did not replied within the given time, but in reality 1 have 

explained my position in person and as well in,written statement, explanation is
, attached filere. i
I. ' ' ;1 • ■! i

b) According to office notice, Mr. Asad ullah you were issued notice but I 
witness Allah that neither I have received any njatice nor any call.

c) According to office notice, Mr. Asad ullah you were issued notice but 1 
. witness Allah that neither I have received any notice nor any call.

d;) According to Officej You wers issued a notice through newspaper but there is no 

publication in newspaper. i ■

Respected sir in light of above points I witness Allah that I have never ever received any 
official show cause after the one and I as a responsible citizen and responsible unit of 
my family member I will never ever be very careless that not to reply any show cause.

Respected Director I Mr. Asad ullali working as a DM in the far flung area of district 
Kurram.where sectarians issue are the daily based issued but still lam confident and 
determined to perform my duties at any cost.

Respected Director I Mr. A.sad ullah is the only source of my family members who came 
from very very poor background request you to look into my matter and help rne in 
such critical :financial uncertainty to restore my job.

Humble request to restore my services

I

I
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I
Sir I promise not to repeat any mistake again so, looking forward for your kindness and 
affection for restoring my post/ services again in the same way, shal] be very much 
obliged at your kindness.

I I

Your kindness and affection will enlighten our fanuly life and bright future of small 
brother and sisters.

■^1

&

' r

Thanks
; ;•■T-'

You're sincerely,
Mr. Asad Khan Bangash 

M.Phil. scholar chemistry 

Mob No 03009793394 

Email Assad.offical@email.com

Dated: 05/05/2023
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To
■'n.

f-k' .
District Education Officer*(Male)

The
Kurram.

\
v:

TOREMYSERVICES
HUMBLEREQUESTIQEES—

. Subject: 
Memo; .

,«ed .o're«r,. «. .-«.=• o« *.•
Appeal/appl'cation tn P

hoo! Sarpakh No.02 Centrat

week

1 am

herewith a copy 

Mr. Asad Ullah Khan 

Kurram, and ask you 

time positively please.

vi of self-explanatory

Ex-DM Govt: Middle Sc 

to submit detailed repo
rt/comments within a

11
I

!/'■

•ber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar• {

;
ppriQ- As abo^ .'V

.i •

ggtSSSiSS»»..:
PA to AddI; Director Education,

■ i

Peshawar.(Estab:) Khyber Pakhtunkhvi'a
1.

. 4

r
Assistant Director (Estab.) 

Elementary and Secondary Education 
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar
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BEFORE THE HONORABLE PROVINCIAL SERVICE 

TRIBUnA KPK PESHAWAR

:2023
-4
'4 Service Appeal No: 

Asad Ullah........... (Appellant)V

VERSUS S .

Secretary (E&SE) & others (Re|spondents}

ly 6 Service Apppealr/a r
APPLICATION FOR COMnolVlATinN OF HFI AV■44

Respectfully Sheweth;

1. That the appellant has filed seWe appeal before this Hon'ble 

Court, the contents whereof may kindly be read as and integral 

part of this application.
2. That the applicant is unable to file the above service appeal in time 

due to life threats and other unavoidable circumstances, which is 

already mentioned in para No. 3 of the main appeal, therefore the 

applicant could not file the instant appeal entire.
3. Thdt the valuable rights of the applicant are involved in the present

and If the delay observed is not condone, applicant would likely to 

suffer an irreparable loss which cannot be compensated by any 

means what so ever.

. ’)
11

'}

■t

i

It is therefore, most humbly that the acceptance of this 

application, the application may kindly be accepted and
the delay to file the instant appeal graciously be condoned 

in the interest of justice.

i

f\.4-

Appellant
J;

Through ..
‘-4
■•■ff

■4

Waqas Ali Shah
Advocate High CourtDated:13-12-2023

;.
i



I ' / ‘ '/(
I

23505
^gyfcg//fC 'j'i^ .^^1 PESHAWAR @;p®mBAR ASSOCIATION i '}

"■t :i:iri
! ■I

'iu •«*! i
h.

<r ,

/^p :J/j
%
11
»>■

■z:"^ Lzz I
>> ♦

3

\<s'7^irf'
1 t

» >•.

. .1c.
f

r■jt?a-. ir7 \ ♦ i.

(3 < V blfo (ir j IZ li L c:/

-I A**"(1 ''‘” 1 ‘ «. - /
(ak-iJ.

■ • u‘ I '1 ■
;:< iZtc (iifel I J/%Z tM ri

?1J-

\ ?i

r

^jwilc/^/iybZj L/a i/ij 
! ^

^ t ** ^ ^ ^**

^Nii -----

.

3 ■
»’

\ I?• \J
k

^ \ 1 <;
Cj

ny/ ^^20 5 3. ^l)i

i
\

C^J(
I.'

barasS'
'SS} PAKHTQO^ ■5

r!
[f -

-CI

PI
'\

i

LI

Jj>
!•

iK I

/

wmsrmmi^: I
y

I
1

j •


